Features
1 of 12
Optimum Technology
Matching® Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

Disclaimers
This product is not designed for use in any space-based or life-sustaining/supporting equipment.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
FPD1500SOT89CESQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
FPD1500SOT89CESR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
FPD1500SOT89CE 7" Reel with 1000 pieces
FPD1500SOT89PCK 1.85GHz PCBA with 5-piece sample bag